
06.01.2024 MUDr. Bočková Dana

13.01.2024 MDDr. Vyskočil Vojtěch

20.01.2024 MUDr. Domanja Humbert

27.01.2024 MUDr. MDDr. Domanja H. ml.

03.02.2024 MUDr. Domanjová Hana

10.02.2024 MDDr. Filip Jakub

17.02.2024 MUDr. Fořt Vítězslav

24.02.2024 MUDr. Horník Milan

02.03.2024 MUDr. Hošková Nelly

09.03.2024 MUDr. Hvězda Daniel

16.03.2024 MUDr. Chrastná Ivana

23.03.2024 MDDr. Janderová Hana

30.03.2024 MDDr. Kopecká Marie

06.04.2024 MUDr. Kozlíková Stanislava

13.04.2024 MUDr. Krieger Miroslav

20.04.2024 MUDr. Reich Jiří

27.04.2024 MUDr. Růžková Alice

04.05.2024 MUDr. Štíbr Jan

11.05.2024 MDDr. Vyskočil Vojtěch

18.05.2024 MUDr. Wünschová Ludmila

25.05.2024 MUDr. Zrubcová Kateřina

01.06.2024 MDDr. Barsová Veronika

08.06.2024 MUDr. Bočková Dana

15.06.2024 MUDr. Domanja Humbert

22.06.2024 MUDr. MDDr. Domanja H. ml.

29.06.2024 MUDr. Domanjová Hana

Zubní pohotovost 2024 - okres Rakovník



06.07.2024 MDDr. Filip Jakub



Mšecká 462, 27101 Nové Strašecí 13.07.2024

Trojanova 34, 269 01 Rakovník 20.07.2024

Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník 27.07.2024

Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník 03.08.2024

Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník 10.08.2024

Sportovní 99, 269 01  Rakovník 17.08.2024

nábř. T. G. Masaryka 726, 269 01 Rakovník 24.08.2024

Tyršova 238, 269 01 Rakovník 31.08.2024

Mšec 386, 270 64 Mšec 07.09.2024

nábř. T. G. Masaryka 1517, 269 01 Rakovník 14.09.2024

Levého 928, 269 01 Rakovník 21.09.2024

Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník 28.09.2024

Spalova 2255, 269 01 Rakovník 05.10.2024

Čsl. armády 414, 271 01 Nové Strašecí 12.10.2024

Husovo náměstí 2347, 269 01 Rakovník 19.10.2024

Trojanova 34, 269 01 Rakovník 26.10.2024

Vackova 428, 269 01 Rakovník 02.11.2024

Sportovní 99, 26901 Rakovník 09.11.2024

Trojanova 34, 269 01 Rakovník 16.11.2024

Husovo náměstí 2347, 26901 Rakovník 23.11.2024

nábř. T. G. Masaryka 1517, 26901 Rakovník 30.11.2024

Tyršova 238, 26901 Rakovník 07.12.2024

Mšecká 462, 27101 Nové Strašecí 14.12.2024

Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník 21.12.2024

Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník 28.12.2024

Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník 04.01.2025

Zubní pohotovost 2024 - okres Rakovník



Sportovní 99, 269 01  Rakovník 11.01.2025



MUDr. Fořt Vítězslav nábř. T. G. Masaryka 726, 269 01 Rakovník

MUDr. Hošková Nelly Mšec 386, 270 64 Mšec

MUDr. Hvězda Daniel nábř. T. G. Masaryka 1517, 269 01 Rakovník

MDDr. Janderová Hana Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník

MDDr. Kopecká Marie Spalova 2255, 269 01 Rakovník

MUDr. Kozlíková Stanislava Čsl. armády 414, 271 01 Nové Strašecí

MUDr. Krieger Miroslav Husovo náměstí 2347, 269 01 Rakovník

MUDr. Reich Jiří Trojanova 34, 269 01 Rakovník

MUDr. Růžková Alice Vackova 428, 269 01 Rakovník

MUDr. Štíbr Jan Sportovní 99, 26901 Rakovník

MDDr. Vyskočil Vojtěch Trojanova 34, 269 01 Rakovník

MUDr. Wünschová Ludmila Husovo náměstí 2347, 26901 Rakovník

MUDr. Zrubcová Kateřina nábř. T. G. Masaryka 1517, 26901 Rakovník

MDDr. Barsová Veronika Tyršova 238, 26901 Rakovník

MUDr. Bočková Dana Mšecká 462, 27101 Nové Strašecí

MUDr. Domanja Humbert Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník

MUDr. MDDr. Domanja H. ml. Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník

MUDr. Domanjová Hana Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník

MDDr. Filip Jakub Sportovní 99, 269 01  Rakovník

MUDr. Fořt Vítězslav nábř. T. G. Masaryka 726, 269 01 Rakovník

MUDr. Hošková Nelly Mšec 386, 270 64 Mšec

MUDr. Hvězda Daniel nábř. T. G. Masaryka 1517, 269 01 Rakovník

MDDr. Janderová Hana Nádražní 6, 269 01  Rakovník

MDDr. Kopecká Marie Spalova 2255, 269 01 Rakovník

MUDr. Kozlíková Stanislava Čsl. armády 414, 271 01 Nové Strašecí

MUDr. Krieger Miroslav Husovo náměstí 2347, 269 01 Rakovník

Zubní pohotovost 2024 - okres Rakovník



MUDr. Reich Jiří Trojanova 34, 269 01 Rakovník


